FORM Ne. BEZ-ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY B	ENEPICIALI	777 ==	26104	7		1	1		4.000	n D
NE 34217	M	', S	ay cru		VO	1. MJ		e	1784	16 2
ASSIGNMENT	OF TRUST DEE	O BY MENEF	CIARY OR BEN	EFICIA	RY'S SU	CCESSOR IN	I INTEREST			
						- bonofic	iary's sure	essor i	n interes	t under
FOR VALUE RECEIVED), the under	rsigned w	ho is the D	eneric	ary c	Turned b	WTTTJ	AM SH	ENNAN	and
A Later of the A	nmist 9		y or exec	uteu e	and ut		J			
WILMA E. SHENNAN				أسمعهم		<u>.</u>				n which
that certain trust deed dated WILMA E. SHENNAN to TRANSAMERICA TITLE INS	URANCE CO	MPANY							ficiner 1	ecorded
to TRANSAMERICA TITLE INS ROBERT C. JOHNSON and P	ATRICIA A	JOHNS	SON		ومنكستيهم		14010	le Dene	stealtile	/instru-
	01	2 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	87.0	1-0-		<u>המסרית הריתר</u>				/ 11131.7 @
11			te wrach je	4 1100		9-0-	ords of	1 CL CHIN		
County, Oregon, and conveying re	al property	in said c	ounty desc	ibed	as fol	lows:		100		
County, Oregon, and	기관 관람을									
가는 비장에 올랐다. 것이 않는 것이 같아요.						in an	F Flar	n=th	State	of
Lot 9, Block 1, Tract 121	8, DODDS	HOLLOW	ESTATES	in	the	County	OI KIG		Deute	
Oregon.										
		경험 문	그는 가슴을						1.114	
		自己自由	이 아이 같아. 14 - 15 - 14 - 14 - 14 - 14 - 14 - 14 - 14						2	
가는 물건 말을 통했지. 않는 물건이다.										

TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIAS

FORM

NE a

91 SEP 5 PH 2 PH

PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND

-EN

hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over to Robert. C. Johnson and Patricia A. Johnson , hereinalter called assignee, and assignee's heirs, personal representatives, successors and assigns, all of the beneficial interest in and under said trust deed, together with the notes, moneys and obligations therein described or referred to, with the interest thereon, and all rights and benefits whatsoever accrued or to accrue under said trust deed.

The undersigned hereby covenants to and with said assignee that the undersigned is the beneficiary or beneficiary's successor in interest under said trust deed and is the cwner and holder of the beneficial interest therein and has the right to sell, transfer and assign the same, and the note or other obligation secured thereby, and that there is

In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereof so requires the singular includes the plural. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has hereunto executed this document; if the undersigned is a corpo-

ration, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by order of its board of directors.

FIDELITY FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP., servicing CITIZENS FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC. A () for Participation No. 2142 agent for DATED: August 23 , 19 91 Ô. ner Fresident STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Marion</u>) ss. This instrument was acknowledged before me on OFFICIAL SEA QUINTIN P. KI NOTARY PUBLIC - C COMMISSION NO. 1 by August This instrument was acknowledged before me on . by Elmer J. Duncan EXPIRES as President AL SEAL 7. OREGL of Fidelity Financial Services Corp. APRIL 28 Notary Public for Oregon 0 STATE OF OREGON, SS. ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED County of Klamath I certify that the within instrument BY BENEFICIARY was received for record on the6th...day FIDELITY FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP. Sept., 19.91, of ... at 2:14 o'clock .P.M., and recorded Assignor in book/reel/volume No. M91 on IDON THISE THIS to page ______ or as fee/file/instru-SPACE PERENVED & Patricia A. Johnson Robert C. OR NO ORDING ment/microfilm/reception No. .34217 ..., LABEL IN COUNTIES د. د د محمد بر د WHERE USED. Record of Mortgages of said County. Assicnee Witness my hand and seal of AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO County affixed. ROBERT C. JOHNSON Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk 365 JONES DR. NAME LAKE HAVASU CITY, AZ 86403 By Qaulence Trucken day Deputy Fee \$8.00